2015 State Division 7
PACESETTER:

MIKE BLOOMQUIST
MIKE BLOOMQUIST

FIRST NAME

MAGNE
DAVE
LORI
HUGH
MARK
JEFF
TOM
ROGER
DAVID

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Heading Downbhill
LAST NAME

HATLEVIK
HURLEY
MOTZKO
GILPATRIC
SLAUGHTER
THORUP
LANG
WRIGHT
MOTZKO

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
8.05
8.05

Best HC

21.38
22.08
32.96

12
12
12
12
24

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Monday

Medal

G
G
G

4
4
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

29.74 PAR:
30.58 PAR:

Points | Bonus

11.61
10.91
1.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sunday, March 1, 2015

27.52
28.30

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

34.60

33.69

36.59
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

25.73
22.42
32.96

O OO WwOo

34.35

34.55

38.38
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

21.38
22.08
35.62



2015 State Division 7
PACESETTER:

MIKE BLOOMQUIST
MIKE BLOOMQUIST

FIRST NAME

CRAIG
ANDREW
KEVIN
JONAS
RICH

MICHAEL
JOHN

SCORE

Rut Riders
LAST NAME

STUBBINS
LARSON
BIRKLE
STARITA
MADDEN

YAZVEC
KLICK

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
8.05
8.05

Best HC

6.21
10.36
19.73
14.06
20.71

21
21
21
21
51

TIME:
TIME:

Sunday, March 1, 2015

29.74 PAR:
30.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Medal

OOOLO

Points | Bonus

27.52
28.30

5 11.78 29.23

4 11.63 30.37

4 10.26 32.95

4 9.93 31.39

4 7.28 33.22

0 0.00 0.00|N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00|N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00|N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

6.21 DNF
10.36 DNF
19.73 DNF
14.06
20.71

O OO~

N/A

N/A

N/A
32.55
34.62

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

15.02
22.33



2015 State Division 7
PACESETTER:

MIKE BLOOMQUIST
MIKE BLOOMQUIST

FIRST NAME

TATUM
BEN
GENEVRA
CHAZ
DALTON
AVA

ELLA
MAGGIE

SCORE

BLUE
RED

The Giblets
LAST NAME

STARITA
HOYT
LOPER

LINDER
WARD
KLICK

PAULSEN
DONOVAN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
8.05
8.05

Best HC

59.22

O WWWww

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

S

29.74 PAR:
30.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

OO OO O0OOOOOW

Points | Bonus

7.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sunday, March 1, 2015

27.52
28.30

45.36
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

64.83

el e lle]

45.06
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

59.22



2015 State Division 7
PACESETTER:

MIKE BLOOMQUIST
MIKE BLOOMQUIST

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
GARY
MIKE

TODD
SEAN
ELIZABETH
DAN
STEVEN
TONY

SCORE

BLUE

Bucket Boys
LAST NAME

WHITE
BALL
MCFADDEN

GUERRERO
CASSERLY
JOHNSON
REDPATH
JOHNSON
MEIXELSPERGER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

RED

HCP
8.05
8.05

Best HC

14.83
27.07

» © © O o

TIME:
TIME:

Sunday, March 1, 2015

29.74 PAR:
30.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Medal

=
G

Points | Bonus

27.52
28.30

5 1.16 31.60
4 2.92 35.18
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 DNF N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

14.83
27.83

OO O ==

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

33.07
35.96

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A



2015 State Division 7
PACESETTER:

MIKE BLOOMQUIST
MIKE BLOOMQUIST

FIRST NAME

JOHN

LILY
SOPHIE
MADELINE
YASMIN
DAVID
MIKE
GREG
HEIDI

JON

SCORE

Jesters Too
LAST NAME

WRIGHT
VUCENICH
WRIGHT

PERRY

ORANDI
SLUZEWSKI
GUGGENBERGER
KROTH
GUGGENBERGER
HURLEY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

LUE
RED

HCP
8.05
8.05

Best HC

20.57
42.86
43.96
80.27

12
12
12
12
22

TIME:
TIME:

Sunday, March 1, 2015

29.74 PAR:
30.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Medal

G
G
S

I

Points | Bonus

27.52
28.30

4 7.42 33.18
4 0.13 39.82
3 14.03 41.05
1 0.00 49.61
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

20.57|DNF
44.69
49.16
80.27

— O =N O

N/A
40.43
40.74
52.32

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

42.86
43.96
84.88



2015 State Division 7
PACESETTER:

MIKE BLOOMQUIST
MIKE BLOOMQUIST

FIRST NAME

LISA
RYAN
ALYSON
GENE
ROBIN
ANDRIA
SCOTT
BRUCE
MARY
LEZLEY

SCORE

BLUE
RED

ULLR Foggy Goggles

Sunday, March 1, 2015

HCP
8.05 TIME: 29.74 PAR:
8.05 TIME: 30.58 PAR:

Wild Mountain Sunday Day

LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points Bonus
RAMBOL 0 0.00
LONG 0 0.00
GAMBLE 0 0.00
KATH 0 0.00
PLANK 0 0.00
BONDE 0 0.00
SHIELDS 0 0.00
BONDE 0 0.00
PARCHETA 0 0.00
JOHANSEN 0 0.00
6 Skiers 0

7 Skiers 0

8 Skiers 0

9 Skiers 0

Bonus 0

27.52
28.30

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

O OO oo

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A



2015 State Division 7
PACESETTER:

MIKE BLOOMQUIST
MIKE BLOOMQUIST

FIRST NAME

JONATHAN
STEVE
KIRK

LYLE

HOLLY
JOHN
VICKI
MICHAEL
JESSE

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Nothing to Lose
LAST NAME

ERICKSON
HURINENKO
BENNETT
ERICKSON

WOLFE
COLLINS
HURINENKO
BONO
ERICKSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
8.05
8.05

Best HC

8.87

~N O oo On

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

P

29.74 PAR:
30.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Points | Bonus

O OO O0OOOOOOoOW;m

7.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sunday, March 1, 2015

27.52
28.30

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

30.87
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

12.17

el

30.81
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

8.87



2015 State Division 7
PACESETTER:

MIKE BLOOMQUIST
MIKE BLOOMQUIST

FIRST NAME

MICHELE
MARK

TRISH
MATTHEW
JAMES
DENNY
SHANE
TIM

MATT

SCORE

Fast Cheetahs

LAST NAME

MONROE
VOIGT

SHAMP
HOULE
SHAMP
CUNNINGHAM
HIPSAG
CUNNINGHAM
BRENTESON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
8.05
8.05

Best HC

15.27

101 o1 o1 O

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

P

29.74 PAR:
30.58 PAR:

Wild Mountain Sunday PM

Points | Bonus

O OO O0OOOOOOoOW;m

4.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sunday, March 1, 2015

27.52
28.30

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

31.99
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

16.24

el

32.62
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

15.27



